Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: asking_directions_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 to get lost
eprdrsee
3) shortcut
laja oet
5) customs
aua nalda
7) you go out
udssal ete
9 railway company
mpafrr rlaiaeocc ofdeari |
11) far from
jsde oel
13) elevator
| snaerecso
15) airport
roprel etaeuo
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

right of way

Idcoseehep ao er d

bus stop

Ipaadrdubr et ueseeoao s

address

Indirci aeco

car

Iro ecar

sign

etelre lro

| look for, search for

ucobs

luggage

lipajguee e

| follow

yoos ig

2ba04




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: asking_directions_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) which?
cua?lc
19) city
adac iudl
21) to be able
porde
23) season, bus or train station
astacon lei
25) free
rebli
27) turn signals
zeudlgiro
29) turn
rigo
31) taxi
itae Ix
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Date:

18)

last (m)

edoltim |

20)

I'm thirsty

noteg esd

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

public transportation

ansplicorpbt orteu

where?

¢cdndoe?

how?

€c0¢?20m

store, shop

i tndalae

left

idagirzue

corner

snli aaequ

2ba04




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 2ba04

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = perderse , 2 = el derecho de paso, 3 = el atajo , 4 = el paradero de autobuses , 5 = la aduana , 6 = la direccion , 7 =
usted sale , 8 = el carro , 9 = la compafiia de ferrocarril , 10 = el letrero , 11 = lejos de , 12 = busco, 13 = el ascensor , 14 =
el equipaje , 15 = el aeropuerto , 16 = yo sigo, 17 = ¢cual?, 18 = el tltimo , 19 = la ciudad , 20 = tengo sed , 21 = poder , 22
= transporte publico , 23 = la estacion , 24 = ;donde? , 25 = libre , 26 = ¢,cO6mo? , 27 = luz de giro, 28 = la tienda , 29 = giro,
30 = izquierda , 31 = el taxi , 32 = la esquina
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